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 27 26351 AKOLA  0District 3234H2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 77 26353 AMALNER  3District 3234H2  7  9  80 0  0  0 3  6  0  0

 45 26355 AURANGABAD  11District 3234H2  6  6  56 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 58 26358 BHUSAWAL  1District 3234H2  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 26360 DHULIA  12District 3234H2  12  14  44 0  0  0 9  5  0  0

 34 26364 JALGAON  18District 3234H2  14  14  52 0  4  0 14  0  0  0

 78 26365 JALNA  76District 3234H2  74  76  154 0  0  0 70  6  0  0

 18 26373 LATUR  6District 3234H2  6  6  24 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 73 26379 NANDED  30District 3234H2  25  30  103 0  0  0 22  8  0  0

 61 26382 PARBHANI  10District 3234H2  6  8  71 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 64 30938 AURANGABAD CHIKALTHANA  26District 3234H2  24  24  90 0  0  0 23  1  0  0

 29 32303 WASHIM  0District 3234H2  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 32766 KHAMGAON  37District 3234H2  32  38  103 0  0  0 33  4  0  0

 26 48136 UDGIR  3District 3234H2  3  3  29 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 94 49928 NANDURBAR  0District 3234H2  0  0  94 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 82 50130 AURANGABAD MID TOWN  65District 3234H2  63  62  147 0  0  0 62  0  0  0

 80 51395 NANDED MID-TOWN  67District 3234H2  0  0  147 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 51648 AURANGABAD WALUJ  17District 3234H2  17  17  36 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 73 51856 JALGAON CENTRAL  7District 3234H2  7  7  80 0  3  0 7  0  0  0

 16 52939 AURANGABAD CIDCO  9District 3234H2  8  9  25 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 50 54343 AURANGABAD CENTRAL  47District 3234H2  46  46  97 0  0  0 46  0  0  0

 24 57764 AKOLA MID TOWN  2District 3234H2  4  4  26 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 24 59261 GANGAKHED TOWN  1District 3234H2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 60787 JALNA MERCHANTS CITY  0District 3234H2  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 60953 LATUR MID TOWN  18District 3234H2  17  19  37 0  0  0 18  1  0  0

 35 61414 AKOLA COTTON CITY  6District 3234H2  4  7  41 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 13 62089 AURANGABAD METRO  13District 3234H2  13  13  26 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 48 62783 AURANGABAD CLASSIC  24District 3234H2  22  23  72 0  0  0 23  0  0  0
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 31 62784 LATUR CITY  0District 3234H2  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 63075 RISOD MID TOWN  0District 3234H2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 78745 NANDURA  6District 3234H2  8  15  29 0  0  0 5  10  0  0

 17 89053 KHAMGAON SILVER CITY  0District 3234H2  4  13  17 0  0  0 0  13  0  0

 18 97438 WASHIM MIDTOWN  0District 3234H2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 99015 PARBHANI PRINCE  0District 3234H2  3  4  31 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 31 100369 DONDAICHA  0District 3234H2  2  5  31 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 59 102463 AURANGABAD CITY  1District 3234H2  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 102464 AURANGABAD ROYAL  0District 3234H2  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 103895 AURANGABAD GOLD  0District 3234H2  0  0  34 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 0 104023 AURANGABAD ANGELS  54District 3234H2  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 104056 AURANGABAD DECCAN  9District 3234H2  3  3  20 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 27 106490 AURANGABAD GEMINI  0District 3234H2  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 108980 JALNA ROYALS  6District 3234H2  9  6  15 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 22 111445 JALNA GOLD  1District 3234H2  11  18  23 0  0  0 1  17  0  0

 26 115149 NANDURA DNYANGANGA  16District 3234H2  11  26  42 0  0  0 12  14  0  0

 77 117985 AURANGABAD ICONS  1District 3234H2  0  0  78 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 118181 JALGAON GOLD CITY  0District 3234H2  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 120362 Nanded Pride  0District 3234H2  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 123411 Akola Elite  12District 3234H2  11  11  27 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 0 125785 Nandurbar Femina  49District 3234H2  14  38  49 0  0  0 38  0  0  0

 21 126634 Nanded Safire  0District 3234H2  5  7  21 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 47 127770 Partur  50District 3234H2  43  48  97 0  0  0 45  3  0  0

 18 128758 Jalna Diamond  10District 3234H2  9  9  28 0  2  0 9  0  0  0

 0 131948 Dondaicha Shatabdi  34District 3234H2  9  26  34 0  0  0 26  0  0  0

 1 132363 Nanded Angels  21District 3234H2  4  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 18 132800 Jalna Rapid  2District 3234H2  8  16  20 0  0  0 2  14  0  0

 48 133502 Aurangabad Midtown Nx  43District 3234H2  41  41  91 0  0  0 41  0  0  0
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 15 136306 Nanded Central  5District 3234H2  4  14  20 0  0  0 5  9  0  0

 12 139348 Shahada Satpuda  8District 3234H2  6  6  20 0  8  0 6  0  0  0

 52 142407 Khamgaon Sanskruti  48District 3234H2  21  72  100 0  0  0 44  28  0  0

 11 148355 Akola Harmony  8District 3234H2  7  7  19 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 5 149700 Aurangabad Revival  5District 3234H2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 149911 Parbhani Rising Women  23District 3234H2  5  5  23 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 20 150752 Gangakhed Goldcity  0District 3234H2  4  15  20 0  0  0 0  15  0  0

 28 150765 Parbhani Men  0District 3234H2  3  3  28 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 5 151049 Udgir Umang  6District 3234H2  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 151800 Akola Midtown Femina  13District 3234H2  5  6  14 0  1  0 6  0  0  0

 17 151802 Akola Sapphire  11District 3234H2  5  12  28 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 12 152329 Malegaon Next  15District 3234H2  11  18  27 0  0  0 14  4  0  0

 52 152472 Akola Midtown Gold  20District 3234H2  23  39  72 0  0  0 20  19  0  0

 12 152542 Telhara Midtown  9District 3234H2  10  10  21 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 21 155897 Aurangabad Titans  15District 3234H2  14  14  36 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 21 156013 Shirpur Gold  0District 3234H2  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 156211 Mehkar Sharangdhar  9District 3234H2  7  11  21 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 15 156233 Lonar Gold  5District 3234H2  7  11  20 0  1  0 4  7  0  0

 11 156262 Murtizapur Gold  9District 3234H2  10  10  20 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 18 156345 Aurangabad Nexgen  14District 3234H2  16  16  32 0  0  0 14  2  0  0

 25 157036 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Elite  0District 3234H2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 157063 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Classic The One  10District 3234H2  8  8  23 0  2  0 3  5  0  0

 18 157094 Latur Helping Hands  7District 3234H2  4  7  25 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 20 157111 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Sunshine  34District 3234H2  0  0  54 0  54  0 0  0  0  0

 30 157112 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Suraj  26District 3234H2  0  0  56 0  57  0 0  0  0  0

 18 157216 Latur We Care  2District 3234H2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 157407 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Achiever  35District 3234H2  0  0  57 0  57  0 0  0  0  0

 11 157545 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Phoenix  40District 3234H2  0  0  51 0  49  0 0  0  0  0
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 18 157770 Basmat Classic  2District 3234H2  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 171480 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Auric City  0District 3234H2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 173310 Amalner Mangal  0District 3234H2  0  0  20 9  11  0 0  0  0  9

 11 176523 Akola Rajputana  10District 3234H2  10  10  21 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 11 177495 Akola Gold Youngster  10District 3234H2  11  11  21 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 21 177600 Akola Gold  0District 3234H2  0  0  21 0  21  0 0  0  0  0

 5 178265 Khamgaon Jai Gajanan  3District 3234H2  3  3  8 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 5 178857 Mehkar Royal  0District 3234H2  0  0  5 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 14 178938 Nandurbar PG Pharmacy Campus  8District 3234H2  0  0  22 21  1  0 0  0  7  14

 21 178954 Jalgaon Sevarthi  1District 3234H2  0  0  22 0  22  0 0  0  0  0

 20 178962 Latur MIDC  0District 3234H2  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

 22 178978 Basmath Pride  0District 3234H2  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 179855 Selu  12District 3234H2  13  13  24 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 0 181300 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Mit Urja  20District 3234H2  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  20  0

 0 181456 Ambejogai Yogeshwari  2District 3234H2  0  0  2 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 12 181643 Akot Gold  8District 3234H2  10  10  20 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 12 181726 Dharashiv Helping Hands  8District 3234H2  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  8  12

 11 182085 Nanded Royal  4District 3234H2  0  0  15 0  8  7 0  0  0  0

 12 182208 Omerga Helping Hands  8District 3234H2  10  10  20 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 11 182660 Nandurbar Seva Sarthi  10District 3234H2  10  10  21 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 10 182699 Jalna Prarambh Campus  10District 3234H2  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  10  10

 2 182875 Jalna Annapurna  18District 3234H2  5  15  20 0  0  0 14  1  0  0

 11 182878 Muktainagar Sevarthi  9District 3234H2  0  0  20 0  19  1 0  0  0  0

 1 182892 Jalgaon Seva Wrati  19District 3234H2  6  6  20 0  4  0 6  0  0  0

 1 182893 Jalgaon Gold Sevarthi  20District 3234H2  0  0  21 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 20 186518 Kinwat Gold  0District 3234H2  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 187234 Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar Ananta  20District 3234H2  0  0  20 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,790  4,193 1,403
 111

 867  1,112  91  353  8848 263  46  45
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